
 

 

HONDA X-ADV 750 

2017 – 2020  
Part Nr.  673 

 807XR 
+15pc M5 – 0100935 

+LOCTITE 

M8 x 20 DIN7380 

XD01R 

XD02R 
SPRING 84117 

BALL Ø5,56 

PLUG Ø8 x 33mm   

PTK DIN6799 

 

M8 x 50 DIN912 

Ø20x tl.20 

M8 x 90 DIN912 

Ø20x tl.15 M8 x 90 DIN912 

Ø20x tl.15 

 807XL 

+15pc M5 – 0100935 

+LOCTITE 

XD01L 

XD02L 
SPRING 84117 

BALL Ø5,56 

PLUG Ø8 x 33mm   

PTK DIN6799 


